
Briggsdale County Shootists 
 4th Saturday, September 26, 2020 
 Overall Results  
 Saturday, September 26, 2020  Shoot Date: 9/26/2020 
Match   

Final ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final 
  Time 

 1  Assassin S 1 24.41 19.25 22.94 18.24 18.28 20.37 123.49 
 2  Phantom FCD 1 22.80 25.67 23.09 24.59 25.08 21.31 142.54 
 3  Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1 22.16 22.50 25.45 40.83 20.30 23.50 154.74 
 4  Water Boy COW 1 25.51 39.07 26.15 29.20 19.87 21.72 161.52 
 5  Wildcat Cliff 49 1 25.95 32.87 21.51 31.96 20.40 29.58 162.27 
 6  Your Nemesis FC 1 26.94 25.57 23.83 35.79 23.70 27.12 162.95 
 7  Mountain Menace D 1 28.10 22.71 40.77 27.44 20.88 25.33 165.23 
 8  Oak Creek Martin WRA 2 36.53 38.71 17.84 21.77 29.37 23.62 167.84 
 9  Buckeye Al EP 1 28.28 25.06 28.48 25.14 37.75 27.27 171.98 
 10  Grey Dog S 2 24.13 22.50 29.32 22.83 35.81 37.84 172.43 
 11  Spades SD 1 27.35 34.24 26.99 22.24 31.69 35.24 177.75 
 12  Sheriff Leming CB 1 38.02 26.25 35.47 24.26 26.08 31.79 181.87 
 13  Marshal Jack Murphy SSD 1 31.19 28.67 32.27 29.78 29.53 33.68 185.12 
 14  Melonhead CB 2 37.95 28.75 28.81 31.70 34.70 34.37 196.28 
 15  Lil Chickadee LS 1 35.75 39.69 39.24 30.73 27.63 34.93 207.97 
 16  Austin Tayshus LCB 1 42.18 31.86 39.23 31.06 30.70 34.61 209.64 
 17  Fearless Fred CB 3 33.87 37.01 40.22 40.64 28.74 48.93 229.41 
 18  Rawah S 3 43.48 35.38 29.06 40.31 32.01 49.89 230.13 
 19  Tortoise 49 2 31.72 43.42 35.54 41.24 31.28 51.48 234.68 
 20  Diamond Clint SFC 1 38.10 44.99 43.99 45.35 36.10 47.17 255.70 
 21  Suffolk Punch COW 2 42.80 43.77 36.06 55.20 34.78 45.45 258.06 
 22  Snake Bit Sean 49 3 55.77 33.27 36.19 51.71 44.98 46.34 268.26 
 23  Buzzard Wawkin S 4 50.27 37.60 54.61 35.26 53.29 38.44 269.47 
 24  Dakota Rough Rider ES 1 57.19 32.46 58.73 50.21 30.89 60.35 289.83 
 25  Diamond Curly FCD 2 52.07 43.70 55.87 56.64 52.00 48.53 308.81 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage Number: 

1 

2 Phantom 22.80 

1 Knight Creek Ranger 22.16 

2 

2 Knight Creek Ranger 22.50 

2 Grey Dog 22.50 

1 Assassin 19.25 

3 

2 Wildcat Cliff 21.51 

1 Oak Creek Martin 17.84 

4 

2 Oak Creek Martin 21.77 

1 Assassin 18.24 

5 

2 Water Boy 19.87 

1 Assassin 18.28 

6 

2 Phantom 21.31 

1 Assassin 20.37 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Misses: 12 11 12 27 13 11 

Penalties: 1 4 0 0 0 2 

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 32.50 28.80 31.67 29.16 28.43 32.95 

 

 

Results by Category  
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals 

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  Cattle Baron 
 1  Sheriff Leming 12 38.02 26.25 35.47 24.26 26.08 31.79 181.87 
 2  Melonhead 14 37.95 28.75 28.81 31.70 34.70 34.37 196.28 
 3  Fearless Fred 17 33.87 37.01 40.22 40.64 28.74 48.93 229.41 
 Category:  El Patron 
 1  Buckeye Al 9 28.28 25.06 28.48 25.14 37.75 27.27 171.98 
 Category:  Cattle Baroness 
 1  Austin Tayshus 16 42.18 31.86 39.23 31.06 30.70 34.61 209.64 
 Category:  Elder Statesman 
 1  Dakota Rough Rider 24 57.19 32.46 58.73 50.21 30.89 60.35 289.83 
 Category:  Ladies Senior 
 1  Lil Chickadee 15 35.75 39.69 39.24 30.73 27.63 34.93 207.97 
 Category:  Senior 
 1  Assassin 1 24.41 19.25 22.94 18.24 18.28 20.37 123.49 
 2  Grey Dog 10 24.13 22.50 29.32 22.83 35.81 37.84 172.43 
 3  Rawah 18 43.48 35.38 29.06 40.31 32.01 49.89 230.13 
 4  Buzzard Wawkin 23 50.27 37.60 54.61 35.26 53.29 38.44 269.47 
 Category:  Silver Senior Duelist 
 1  Marshal Jack Murphy 13 31.19 28.67 32.27 29.78 29.53 33.68 185.12 
 Category:  Senior Duelist 
 1  Spades 11 27.35 34.24 26.99 22.24 31.69 35.24 177.75 
 Category:  Frontier Cartridge 
 1  Your Nemesis 6 26.94 25.57 23.83 35.79 23.70 27.12 162.95 
 Category:  Senior Frontier Cartridge 
 1  Diamond Clint 20 38.10 44.99 43.99 45.35 36.10 47.17 255.70 
 Category:  Frontier Cartridge Duelist 
 1  Phantom 2 22.80 25.67 23.09 24.59 25.08 21.31 142.54 
 2  Diamond Curly 25 52.07 43.70 55.87 56.64 52.00 48.53 308.81 
 Category:  Duelist 
 1  Mountain Menace 7 28.10 22.71 40.77 27.44 20.88 25.33 165.23 
 Category:  49'r 
 1  Wildcat Cliff 5 25.95 32.87 21.51 31.96 20.40 29.58 162.27 
 2  Tortoise 19 31.72 43.42 35.54 41.24 31.28 51.48 234.68 
 3  Snake Bit Sean 22 55.77 33.27 36.19 51.71 44.98 46.34 268.26 
 Category:  Wrangler 
 1  Knight Creek Ranger 3 22.16 22.50 25.45 40.83 20.30 23.50 154.74 
 2  Oak Creek Martin 8 36.53 38.71 17.84 21.77 29.37 23.62 167.84 
 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Water Boy 4 25.51 39.07 26.15 29.20 19.87 21.72 161.52 
 2  Suffolk Punch 21 42.80 43.77 36.06 55.20 34.78 45.45 258.06 

 

 

Clean Match 
 Austin Tayshus 

 Marshal Jack Murphy 

CONGRATULATIONS! We know that these buffalo are gonna be enjoyin’ their new homes! 

 

*Subject to Change* 


